

1st A/c bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from 4031 middle school Dudhwa to Nuhar toli.					
Agency - Sivikash Kr. Pandey					
At Mahendra colony Banchelpur, Bettah West Champaran.					
Dt. of start - 10/07/2021					
Dt. of comp. - 05/07/2022					
Record entry -					
1) clearing & grubbing road (land)					
$2 \times 34 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 3060.0 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20.0 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 60.0 \text{ m}^2$					
Total = 3120.0 m^2					
= 0.31 Hect.					
2) Pl. & fixing ty. nms.					
board.					
1 No. — 1 No.					
R.D.					

30.7.21 Continuation

J.E.

Attested
 Auth
 11.02.22

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2) clearing & grubbing road bed (order 100)					
P-1 = 0.21 Hect. @					
R. 52970.34 / Hect R. 16421 = 00					
2/4) Cost of embankment lead up to 100 m. wide					
P-2 = 289.50 m ³ @					
R. 190.07 / m ³ R. 55025					
3/5) Cost of Sub-grade & E/shoulder (order 100)					
P-6 = 2058.27 m ³ @					

R. 2835. 191.76 / m³

R. 396310 =

4/6) Cost of embankment
lead up to 100 m.

width P-2 = 368.52 m³

@ R. 153.78 / m³ R. 56671 = 00

5/8) Cost of C.S.B

width P-7 = 762.11 m³

@ R. 3051.27 / m³ R. 23,25,403 =

6/9) Cost of WBM

Gr. 1.9 m³ P-7 =

291.67 m³ @ R. 3662.5 / m³

R. 10,68,244 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/2) Mr. & Mrs. M. N. 4					
21) Mr. @ Rs. 12978.59					
each					Rs. 12978=
8/2) E/P in excavation					
for found. width P-3					
240.7 m ³					
limited to = 40.54 m ³					
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³					Rs. 11314.200
9/2) Sand filling in					
found. width P-3					
= 4.62 m ³ @ Rs.					
44250/m ³					Rs. 2044=
10) Mr. P.C.C. M-15					
30) Grade. width P-3					
= 4.20 m ³ @ Rs.					
6035.37/m ³					Rs. 25353=
11) Mr. R.C.C. Grade					
31) m-25 width P-5=					
29.42 m ³ @ Rs. 7579.13					
1 m ³					Rs. 222978=
12/24) S.F.P. & paver					
10780 bar reinforcement					
width P-5 = 2.15 m ²					
@ Rs. 49620.41/m ²					Rs. 106684=

Continuation

Total = 4297426=

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P.R. 4297.426=00
Add 12% GST					⊕ B. 515691=00
Add 1% L.C.					⊕ B. 42974=00
Add S.Fee.					⊕ B. 64,492=00
					Total= 4920,583=00
Less below rate 0.03%.					
as per Agreement					⊖ B. 1476=00
					Net B. 4919107=00
Rs. 49,19,107					
10.02.2022					
J.B.					

Attested
Alur
 11.02.22